
 
TIMBERLINE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

SCHOOL COMMUNITY COUNCIL MEMBERS 
2014-2015 

 
Terry Hill    Admin. /Principal  (801) 610-8765 thill@alpinedistrict.org 
Matt King    Admin. /Asst. Principal (801) 610-8765 mking@alpinedistrict.org  
Michelle Larsen   Admin. /Asst. Principal (801) 610-8765 michellelarsen@alpinedistrict.org 
 
  
Brittney Bills    Parent Rep. (2 yr.)  (801) 331-5223 brittney@thebillsfamily.com 
Julie Day    Parent Rep. (1 yr.)  (801) 756-3356 juliediana68@yahoo.com 
Alicia Hilton,    Parent Rep. (2 yr.)  (801) 763-9930 ghilton8@gmail.com 
Michelle Schirmer,    Parent Rep. (2 yr.)  (801) 492-1950 rgs150@msn.com 
Kristin Arnold   Parent Rep. (1 yr.)  (801) 830-6175 ksarnold26@gmail.com 
Carla Merrill-Vice-Chair  Parent Rep. (1 yr.)  (801) 400-4155 Carla_Merrill@yahoo.com 
Chrissy Hannemann -Chair  Parent Rep. (1 yr.)  (801) 376-7836 cmhannemann@mstar.net 
 
Gay Ashton-Secretary  Faculty Rep.   (801) 610-8765 mburgess@alpinedistrict.org 
Kelley Friden    Faculty Rep.   (801) 610-8765 kfriden@alpinedistrict.org 
Michael Malouf   Faculty Rep.   (801) 610-8765 mmalouf@alpinedistrict.org 
Nita Wood    Faculty Rep.   (801) 610-8765 nitawood@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Kristin Johnson   PTSA President  (801) 830-6175 kristen@attask.com 
 
Brittney Bills    District CC   (801) 331-5223 brittney@thebillsfamily.com 
 
Wendy Hart    ASD Board Member  (801) 610-8400 wendyhart@alpinedistrict.org 
  
 
Purposes of the TMS SCC:  Act as an advisory council; Be a communication vehicle between the school and communities to dialogue issues of concern; Be an 
ambassador/advocate for the school to communities; and Focus on increasing student achievement.        Revised 12-5-13 
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